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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

04-02-2021 18:11:00

01-02-2021 18:13:00

14-02-2021 09:53:00

11-02-2021 09:53:00

11-02-2021 09:53:00

11-02-2021 09:53:00

14-02-2021 09:53.00

11-02-2021 09:53:00

14-02-2021 09:53:00

11-02-2021 09:53:00

11-02-2021 09:53:00

14-02-2021 09:53:00

11-02-2021 09:53.00

11-02-2021 09:53:00

11-02-2021 14:14:00

InsEnsall

e RUNGTHA BANK

2418-8-02521-3

quiifauasinnn A8 eg

éﬁﬁ“ﬁmtasﬁmmm
0.00

Teller 1d
90180

90180

931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002

93999

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

CBCA

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

THS3

Active
RAYONG BR.
0.00

Description

SBK:14 SBR:5164

ICAS INCL R

SBK:34 SBR:13
ICAS INCL R1
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMLIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMISH08682

GFMIS/0B682

GFMIS/108682

GFMISH08682

GFMIS/108682

Rayong Coastai

Amouni Balance

-963.00 91,563.66

10211736 -91,563.66 0.00

1,015.00 1,015.00

5,600.00 7.615.00

720.00 8,335.00

2,000.00 10,335.00

4.501.48 14,836.49

650,00 15,485.49

2,200.00 17,686.49

2,120.00 19,806.49

3,720.00 23,526.49

3,210.00 26,736.49

4,800 00 31,536.49

1,645.00 33.181.49

-6,600.00 26,581.49

init Br
0700

0700

108§82
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0218



11-02-2021 14:15:00

41-02-2021 14:15:00

11-02-2021 14:15:00

19-02-2021 14:16:00

11-02-202% 14:17:00

11-02-2021 14:17:00

11-02-2021 14:20:00

11-02-2021 14:20:00

14-02-2021 14:20:00

11-02-2021 14:48:00

11-02-2021 14:48:00

17-02-2021 09:41:00

17-02-2021 09:41:00

22-02-2021 03:51:00

23.02-2021 09:47.00

23-02-2021 09:47.00

23-02-2021 09:47:00

23.02-2021 09:47:00

23-02-2021 09:47:00

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93909

93999

93999

93999

93992

93999

931000

931000

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDOWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Rayong Ceastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

GFMIS/108662

GFMIS/ 108682

Rayong Coastal

GFMIS08682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108662

GFMIS/085682

-4,501.49 22,080.00

-1,645.00 20,435.00

-650.00 19,785.00

-1,015.00 18,770.00

-3,210.00 15,560.00

-2,000.00 13,560.00

-2,200.00 11,380.00

720,00 10,640.00

-3,720.00 6,920.00

-4,800.00 2,120.00

-2,120.00 0.00

490,820.0 480,820.0

00

14,556.00 502, 476.0
0

- 13,481.00
488,995.0
0

315.00 13,796.00

48,800.00 32,596.00

480.00 33,076.00

720.00 33,796.00

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

108682

108682

108682

108682

0218

108682

108682

108682

408682

840.00 34,636.00 108682



23-02-2021 15:51:00

23-02-2021 16:32:00

23-02-2021 16:33:00

24-02-2021 09:49:00

24-02-2021 09:49:00

24-02-2021 09:49:00

24-02-2021 09:48:00

24-02-2021 09:49:00

24-02-2021 09:52:00

24-02-2021 09:52:00

24-02-2021 09:52:00

24-02-2021 09:52:00

24-02-2021 09:52:00

24-02-2021 11:53:00

24-02-2021 11:53:00

24-02-2021 11:54:00

24-02-2021 14:14:00

24-02-2021 14:15:.00

24-02-2021 14:40:00

25-02-2021 03:15:00

K19294

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

93699

93999

93999

93999

93999

ITBANK

93609

PADWP

BPDWT

BPODWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

8CD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

s8CD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

PBDWP

BPDWT

9204-
1090002271210019
i

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108882

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMiS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

5247-

2000000000070652

Rayong Coastal

-13,481.00 21,165.00

-18,800.00 2,355.C0

-315.00 2,040.00

14,850.00 16,890.00

8,500.00 25,390.00

8,000.00 33,390.00

8,300.00 41,690.00

8,300.00 48,990.00

80,00 50,070.00

3,977.40 54,047.40

1,379.50 55,426.90

1,802.00 57.,228.80

3,970.60 61,199.50

-340.00 60,359.50

-720.00 59,639.50

-480.00 59,159.50

-1,802.00 57,357.50

-80.00 5§7,277.50

-9,327.50 47.950.0C

-8,000.00 39,950.00

0218

0218

0218

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0218

0218

0218

108682

0218

0218

G218



25-02-2021 03:15:00

25-02-2021 03:15:00

25.02-2021 03:15:00

25-02-2021 03:56:00

Total Cr. = 615,971.99

93999

93949

93999

§3999

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal

Total Dr. =-708,498.65

-8,300.00 31,650.00 0218

-14,850.00 16,800.00 0218

-§,500.00 8,300.00 0218

-8,300.00 0.00

0218
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

11-02-2021 09:63:00

$1-02-2021 09:53:00

11-02-2021 16:02.00

11-02-2021 16:02:00
18-02-2021 10:00:00

18-02-2021 10:00:00

22-02-2021 03:21:00

23-02-2021 16:04:00

Total Cr, = 44,398.G0

SLNAMNSNS YN

WK AURNGTHAL BANK

218-8-02520-5
queidnuasiannnsvnadod
auditouwasiannm

0.00

Teller id

931002

931002

93999

93098
931000

931000

93099

K19284

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT
BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

PADWP

THB

Active
RAYONG BR.
0.00

Description

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Rayong Coastal

Rayong Coastal
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Rayong Coastal

9294-
10800022712100191

Total Dr. =-44,328.00

Amount Balance

480.00 480.00

34,452.00 34,932.00

-480.00 34,452.0¢

-34,452.00 0.00
276.00 276.00

9,190.00 9,466.00

-9,144.00 322.00

-322.00 0.00

Init Br

108682

108682

0218

0218

108682

108682

0218

0218
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

02-02-2021 14:40:00

02-02-2021 14:43:.00

02-02-2021 16:28:00

08-02-202% 14:565:00

08-02-2021 16:38:00

Total Cr. = 34,000.00

SUENSHISain

KRUNGTHAL BANK

218-6-06498-7
guiFisuaiannniamsdsg
AudsTouasininm

0.00

Teller Id
18930

18930

ITBANK

23141

ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

PBOWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

THB

Active
RAYONG BR.
0.0¢

Deascription

u.&@. v noenau
WaaHUID=
18930##ZTLO=RB

wwdissy Guyuedst
UID=18030##ZTLO=

G9017 -0700500050

wug g masaau
WdauFUID=
2314 1##ZTLO=

(9017 -0700500050

Total Dr. =-34,000.00

Cheque

No.

Amount Balance  Init Br

40,800.0 10,800.00 0223
0

8,600.00 19,400.00 0223

- 0.00 0218
19,400.0
14,600.0 14,600.00 0770

0

- 0.00 0218
14,600.0
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

SLTMSNSVIN

KERUNGTHA! BANK

218-6-06689-0
wnsdnedaiinnpsdesoas oia
i ndndiin

0.00

Teller td

g

5

L

i
S

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
RAYONG BR.
0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Chegque No.

Amount Balance Init Br
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